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CITY PLAN COMMISSION MEETING DATES 2022 

The City of New Haven City Plan Commission meets the third Wednesday of each month for its 

regular meetings and meets the first Wednesday of each month, when necessary, at 6:00PM via 

ZOOM unless otherwise noted.  The regular meeting held on the third Wednesday of each month is 

for applications submitted by the submission deadline.  The regular meeting held on the first 

Wednesday of each month is to complete any agenda item(s) not concluded during the regular 

meeting held on the third Wednesday of each month.  All applicants filing materials to the Plan 

Commission must do so by the submission deadline.  Applications will be reviewed on a rolling basis 

and applicants will receive written notice of the application status. 

Meeting dates and submission deadlines are listed below.  Please note, an application must be 

submitted by the respective submission deadline to be considered for the agenda.       

Meeting Date  Submission Deadline 

Wednesday, January 19, 2022 December 16, 2021 at 12:00pm 

Wednesday, February 2, 2022 -  

Wednesday, February 16, 2022** January 20, 2022 at 12:00pm 

Wednesday, March 2, 2022  - 

Wednesday, March 16, 2022 February 17, 2022 at 12:00pm 

Wednesday, March 30, 2022 - 

Wednesday, April 27, 2022* March 17, 2022 at 12:00pm 

Wednesday, May 18, 2022 April 21, 2022 at 12:00pm 

Wednesday, June 1, 2022 - 

Wednesday, June 15, 2022 May 19, 2022 at 12:00pm 

Wednesday, June 29, 2022 -



*Date moved because of Holiday, Election Day and/or other special circumstance. 

**Annual meeting - The Chair and Vice Chair will be elected at the Annual Meeting on February 16th, 2022.  

 

Wednesday, July 20, 2022     June 16, 2022 at 12:00pm 

Wednesday, August 3, 2022       - 

Wednesday, August 17, 2022     July 21, 2022 at 12:00pm 

Wednesday, September 7, 2022      - 

Wednesday, September 21, 2022    August 18, 2022 at 12:00pm 

Wednesday, October 19, 2022    September 22, 2022 at 12:00pm 

Wednesday, November 2, 2022      - 

Wednesday, November 16, 2022    October 20, 2022 at 12:00pm 

Wednesday, November 30, 2022      - 

Wednesday, December 15, 2022*    November 17, 2022 at 12:00pm 

 

Zoom Information:  

Link: 

https://newhavenct.zoom.us/j/98298328270?pwd=NHlYUE5mZTAwME9nbUpmd0lHNWNzUT09 

Password: Planning2 

Meeting ID: 982 9832 8270 

 

Meeting materials are available here: https://cityplancommission.newhavenct.gov 

For more information, please contact Esther Rose-Wilen:  

ERoseWilen@newhavenct.gov 

Office - (203) 946-3029 

Cell - (203) 901-7785  

 

 

 

 

 


